I, C. Louis Weeks, Commissioner of
Insurance of the State of Minnesota, do hereby
appoint Charles G. Wright to the office of
Deputy Commissioner for the Department of Insurance.

Dated at St. Paul, Minnesota, this third day of September, 1918.

C. Louis France.
Commissioner of Insurance.

By Deputy Commissioner.

STATE OF MINNESOTA)

(ss.
COUNTY OF RAMSEY)

I, Charles G. Wright, having been duly appointed to the office of Deputy Commissioner for the Department of Insurance of the State of Minnesota, do solemnly swear that I will support the Constitution of the United States and of the State of Minnesota, and faithfully discharge the duties of the office of Deputy Commissioner above specified to the best of my judgment and ability. So help me God.

Charles Migh

Subscribed and sworn to before me this third day of September, 1918.

O. Swhitfold
Notary Public,
Ramsey County,

Minnesota.

My commission expires
Notary Public, Ramsey County, Minn.
12g commission expires Oct. 26, 1924.

1908

Whose in the office of Constant of the Constan

Table Compactors for the Dreaman of Henselds.

The of Sections, 1913.

Contraction of the state of the

The second secon

The state of the s

1908